EMC Guidelines Compliance
Addendum
  January 2020
Part Number: 144-25488 R1
© Copyright 2020 Magnetek
IMPULSE®•G+ Mini EMC Guidelines Compliance Addendum - January 2020
2
Preface and Safety

2.8 x 6.7 x 1.6
71 x 169 x 40
2.0 x 6.1
51 x 156
M4 M5
2005
FS23637-8-07
7.3
0.88
0.4
2.8 x 6.7 x 1.6
71 x 169 x 40
2.0 x 6.1
51 x 156
M4 M5
2008 FS23637-14-07 14
1.28
0.6
4.4 x 6.7 x 1.8
111 x 169 x 45
3.6 x 6.1
91 x 156
M4 M5
2011
FS23637-14-07
14
1.28
0.6
4.4 x 6.7 x 1.8
111 x 169 x 45
3.6 x 6.1
91 x 156
M4 M5
2017 FS23637-24-07 24
1.98
0.9
5.7 x 6.9 x 2.0
144 x 174 x 50

5.4 x 12.0 x 2.2
137 x 304 x 56
3.9 x 11.4
100 x 289
M5 M5
2033*
FS23637-52-07
52
4.41
2.0
5.4 x 12.0 x 2.2
137 x 304 x 56
3.9 x 11.4
100 x 289
M5 M5
2047* FS23637-68-07 68
5.73
2.6
6.9 x 13.4 x 2.6
175 x 340 x 65

4.4 x 6.7 x 1.8
111 x 169 x 45
3.6 x 6.1
91 x 156
M4 M5
4003
FS23639-5-07
5
1.10
0.5
4.4 x 6.7 x 1.8
111 x 169 x 45
3.6 x 6.1
91 x 156
M4 M5
4004 FS23639-10-07 10
1.54
0.7
4.4 x 6.7 x 1.8
111 x 169 x 45

4.4 x 6.7 x 1.8
111 x 169 x 45
3.6 x 6.1
91 x 156
M4 M5
4007
FS23639-10-07
10
1.54
0.7
4.4 x 6.7 x 1.8
111 x 169 x 45
3.6 x 6.1
91 x 156
M4 M5
4009 FS23639-15-07 15
1.98
0.9
5.7 x 6.9 x 2.0
144 x 174 x 50

5.4 x 12.0 x 2.2
137 x 304 x 56
3.9 x 11.4
100 x 289
M5 M5
4018
FS23639-30-07
30
4.0
1.8
5.4 x 12.0 x 2.2
137 x 304 x 56
3.9 x 11.4
100 x 289
M5 M5
4024 FS23639-50-07 50
6.0
2.7
6.9 x 13.4 x 2.6
175 x 340 x 65